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ERSA Schools Championship Event 2014

=== Junior's ===
Special Slalom 

Final Results - Overall

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 2.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 2.0.21
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Bib. School Team Yr Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Cat : U10 / Girls  

42 Littlegarth LG1 4 BARTLETT Honor 16.19 15.62 15.62

44 Littlegarth LG1 4 MANN Madeleine 15.99 15.75 15.75

43 Littlegarth LG1 4 KING Emily-Jane 17.14 16.86 16.86

7 St Philomenas IND 5 SELT Olivia 19.21 19.39 19.21

75 Howe Green House Sch. HG1 4 PERRY Georgia 21.13 19.66 19.66

45 Littlegarth LG1 3 ROBINSON Eliza 21.62 20.81 20.81

74 Howe Green House Sch. HG1 4 PERRY Charlotte 21.70 21.70

127 Abbot's Hill Prep AP2 3 BELL Matilda 22.57 21.88 21.88

47 Littlegarth LG2 4 PALMER Millie 22.20 22.20

46 Littlegarth LG2 4 PALMER Izzy 22.81 22.22 22.22

83 Hamilton Primary HP1 4 TAYLOR Megan 25.65 23.41 23.41

128 Abbot's Hill Prep AP2 4 WILLIAMS Georgia 24.04 23.55 23.55

48 Littlegarth LG2 4 VICOS Amelia 25.80 25.80

19 St Albans High Sch. ST2 4 BARRON Francesca 26.83 26.83

85 Hamilton Primary HP1 3 WHITLEY Agi 29.29 28.21 28.21

15 St Albans High Sch. IND 3 ALABI Joan 35.86 31.40 31.40

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

9 St Catherines Sch. SC1 3 BARDETTI Giulietta

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

48 Littlegarth LG2 4 VICOS Amelia 25.80

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

9 St Catherines Sch. SC1 3 BARDETTI Giulietta

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

19 St Albans High Sch. ST2 4 BARRON Francesca 26.83

47 Littlegarth LG2 4 PALMER Millie 22.20

74 Howe Green House Sch. HG1 4 PERRY Charlotte 21.70

  Cat : U10 / Boys  

32 Norwich Sch. NS1 4 OGDEN Alex 14.46 14.37 14.37

28 Orwell Park Sch. OP1 3 SINCLAIR Laurence 15.06 15.12 15.06

25 Orwell Park Sch. OP1 4 SINCLAIR Charles 15.42 15.13 15.13

72 Howe Green House Sch. HG1 4 MILLS Lawrence 15.71 15.43 15.43

129 Stoke Holy Ccross IND 5 PARKER Travis 15.73 15.61 15.61
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Bib. School Team Yr Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

33 Norwich Sch. NS1 4 WALES Jonathan 16.42 16.38 16.38

20 Somersham Primary IND 3 SMITH Ben 16.85 16.85

29 Orwell Park Sch. OP1 4 GREEN Sam 20.12 18.14 18.14

21 Sir Robert Hitcham's Church of IND 3 THOMSON Kai 18.31 19.22 18.31

89 Copthill Sch. IND 4 MARSHALL Callum 18.72 18.59 18.59

119 Aldwickbury AW4 4 JOKISCH Kaspar 19.65 18.68 18.68

66 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP4 4 CONWAY Oliver 19.84 18.78 18.78

65 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP4 4 PROCTER Henry 19.82 19.30 19.30

67 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP4 4 MIDWOOD Seth 20.49 19.73 19.73

49 Littlegarth LG2 3 WINDRIDGE Samuel 19.76 19.76

99 Berkhamsted Sch. BH4 3 CLARKE Conall 21.25 19.89 19.89

5 The Cathedral Sch. Chelmsfor IND 4 MARTIN Max 19.92 20.50 19.92

92 Cedarwood Primary IND 3 WEST Jamie 20.30 19.98 19.98

31 Occold Primary Sch. IND 4 SHELLEY Jack 20.22 19.98 19.98

88 Hamilton Primary HP2 3 JELPIDIFOROV Eric 21.48 20.99 20.99

84 Hamilton Primary HP1 4 WEST Josh 22.37 21.28 21.28

100 Berkhamsted Sch. BH4 3 HARRIS Felix 21.50 21.50

68 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP4 4 PENNINGTON Charlie 21.58 21.58

94 Boxted St. Peters CofE IND 4 PARTLETT-HULSTROM Albie 22.78 22.78

87 Hamilton Primary HP2 3 COLDWELL Hector 25.44 25.44

86 Hamilton Primary HP2 3 THORPE Eddie 26.06 25.81 25.81

26 Orwell Park Sch. OP1 4 AITKEN-MOSS George 27.52 26.62 26.62

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

27 Orwell Park Sch. IND 4 HYATT Sam

30 Orwell Park Sch. IND 3 FLETCHER Angus

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

87 Hamilton Primary HP2 3 COLDWELL Hector 25.44

94 Boxted St. Peters CofE IND 4 PARTLETT-HULSTROM Albie 22.78

100 Berkhamsted Sch. BH4 3 HARRIS Felix 21.50

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

20 Somersham Primary IND 3 SMITH Ben 16.85

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

27 Orwell Park Sch. IND 4 HYATT Sam

30 Orwell Park Sch. IND 3 FLETCHER Angus

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

49 Littlegarth LG2 3 WINDRIDGE Samuel 19.76

68 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP4 4 PENNINGTON Charlie 21.58

  Cat : U12 / Girls  

6 Stonham Aspal Primary IND 5 FRANCIS Mia 15.47 15.18 15.18

71 Ipswich High Sch. IH1 6 SHELLEY Annie 15.68 15.27 15.27

69 Ipswich High Sch. IH1 6 ELLIFF Alexa 15.31 15.60 15.31
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120 Abbot's Hill Prep AP1 6 BARDER Katie 16.74 15.48 15.48

93 Cedarwood Primary IND 5 WEST Sophie 16.00 15.77 15.77

16 St Albans High Sch. ST2 6 MAWSON Carys 17.02 16.18 16.18

22 Sir Robert Hitcham's Church of IND 6 THOMSON Olya 16.27 16.33 16.27

2 Woodbridge Sch. IND 6 TURNER Beth 17.41 16.39 16.39

95 Berkhamsted Sch. BH3 6 CLARKE Roisin 17.56 16.91 16.91

52 Littlegarth LG3 5 ROBINSON Mary 18.01 17.35 17.35

12 St Catherines Sch. SC1 5 BARDETTI Romana 17.57 17.57

17 St Albans High Sch. ST2 6 FROST Katie 19.36 17.80 17.80

98 Berkhamsted Sch. BH3 5 MASTERS-STEVENS Claudia 19.00 17.96 17.96

11 St Catherines Sch. SC1 6 BARDETTI Siena 18.63 18.18 18.18

123 Abbot's Hill Prep AP1 6 PRICE-JAMES Ina 18.35 18.69 18.35

111 Barnabas Oley IND 5 JONES Aimee 19.01 18.49 18.49

124 Abbot's Hill Prep AP2 6 NIGHTINGALE Lucy 19.27 18.57 18.57

122 Abbot's Hill Prep AP1 6 WILSON Alexa 19.12 18.74 18.74

51 Littlegarth LG3 6 MANN Pandora 20.05 19.20 19.20

121 Abbot's Hill Prep AP1 6 THOMPSON Freya 20.20 19.38 19.38

125 Abbot's Hill Prep AP2 5 MCCABE Millie 20.41 19.75 19.75

3 Woodbridge Sch. IND 6 BOWERS Charlotte 20.73 19.79 19.79

70 Ipswich High Sch. IH1 6 ASHE Daisy 20.12 20.37 20.12

82 Howe Green House Sch. HG3 6 BUDD Hannah 21.26 20.14 20.14

63 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP3 5 WOOD Caitlin 21.03 20.18 20.18

40 New Hall Sch. Prep IND 5 HUGHES Sophie 21.64 20.32 20.32

18 St Albans High Sch. ST2 6 BARRON Harriet 21.48 20.73 20.73

64 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP3 5 RAINS Alice 20.91 21.03 20.91

76 Howe Green House Sch. HG2 6 GUEST Kiera 21.37 21.14 21.14

4 Wells Hall Primary Sch. IND 6 CUTHBERT Tia 21.15 21.44 21.15

39 New Hall Sch. Prep IND 5 SIRETT Danielle 23.46 21.44 21.44

78 Howe Green House Sch. HG2 5 DUNNE Harriet 22.53 21.83 21.83

36 Norwich Sch. NS2 6 WARSOP Jasmine 22.34 22.15 22.15

106 Bedford Mordern BM1 5 FAYSSE Ellen 23.25 22.17 22.17

103 Bedford Mordern BM1 5 GARRETT Katy 23.91 22.47 22.47

54 Langham Primary Sch. IND 5 SAGE Helen 24.74 25.11 24.74

81 Howe Green House Sch. HG3 5 MCNAUGHTON Bonnie 29.72 26.80 26.80

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

1 Woodlands Sch. IND 6 MCLEISH Emily

10 St Catherines Sch. IND 6 FRANCHI Francesca

24 Orwell Park Sch. IND 6 PORTER Morgan

62 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP3 5 PROCTER Lucy

79 Howe Green House Sch. HG2 6 RATCLIFFE Sophie

126 Abbot's Hill Prep IND 5 PINNELL-BROWN Sasha

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

12 St Catherines Sch. SC1 5 BARDETTI Romana 17.57

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

1 Woodlands Sch. IND 6 MCLEISH Emily

10 St Catherines Sch. IND 6 FRANCHI Francesca

24 Orwell Park Sch. IND 6 PORTER Morgan

62 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP3 5 PROCTER Lucy
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Bib. School Team Yr Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

79 Howe Green House Sch. HG2 6 RATCLIFFE Sophie

126 Abbot's Hill Prep IND 5 PINNELL-BROWN Sasha

  Cat : U12 / Boys  

8 St Cedd's IND 6 BINGHAM Nicholas 13.58 13.58

23 Red Balloon, Norwich IND 6 THOMPSON Joseph 13.85 13.59 13.59

90 Copford IND 6 YARROW Raffi 14.79 14.33 14.33

97 Berkhamsted Sch. BH3 6 NEWTON Charlie 15.09 14.72 14.72

14 St Augustines RC Primary IND 6 BUSHELL George 15.77 15.18 15.18

112 Aldwickbury AW3 6 WILLIS Fraser 15.27 15.67 15.27

50 Littlegarth LG3 6 BARTLETT Arthur 15.85 15.33 15.33

35 Norwich Sch. NS1 5 FISHER Harvey 15.39 15.40 15.39

113 Aldwickbury AW3 6 LOUCAIDES Ollie 16.21 15.52 15.52

96 Berkhamsted Sch. BH3 6 KAPDIA Alex 15.74 16.89 15.74

108 Bedford Mordern BM1 5 SMITH Alexander 16.06 16.21 16.06

53 Littlegarth LG3 6 WINDRIDGE Oliver 18.36 16.76 16.76

115 Aldwickbury AW3 5 HINE Harry 17.59 16.94 16.94

114 Aldwickbury AW3 6 PENDELL Adam 18.30 17.20 17.20

101 Berkhamsted Sch. BH4 5 CLARKE Alec 18.50 17.29 17.29

109 Bedford Mordern BM1 5 WILLIS Oliver 20.48 17.68 17.68

56 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP1 6 CASKIE Euan 18.01 17.91 17.91

34 Norwich Sch. NS1 5 COLLEN Hamish 18.42 17.94 17.94

57 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP1 5 STALLWOOD-MCKILLIGON Elliot 19.76 18.16 18.16

37 Norwich Sch. NS2 5 MURPHY Daniel 18.98 18.17 18.17

41 Littlegarth IND 6 PALMER Jamie 19.43 18.65 18.65

13 St Catherines Sch. SC1 6 MARTINS Daniel 19.13 19.06 19.06

91 Charsfield Primary Sch. IND 5 ALI Dylan 20.33 19.30 19.30

73 Howe Green House Sch. HG1 5 FLEMING Thomas 19.63 19.63

117 Aldwickbury AW4 5 JOKISCH Oskar 19.71 19.72 19.71

118 Aldwickbury AW4 5 JENNINGS-MARES Arran 19.80 20.34 19.80

102 Berkhamsted Sch. BH4 5 HARRIS Max 19.91 20.51 19.91

38 Norwich Sch. NS2 5 ALSTON Thomas 21.03 20.54 20.54

61 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IND 5 DRAIN Isaac 22.09 20.88 20.88

77 Howe Green House Sch. HG2 5 MACKENNA Angus 22.40 21.20 21.20

80 Howe Green House Sch. HG3 6 LESTER Allan 23.59 22.10 22.10

58 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP1 5 HUBBARD William 23.65 22.23 22.23

60 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP1 5 MIDWOOD Joshua 24.39 22.59 22.59

116 Aldwickbury AW4 5 DAWES Jonty 46.92 46.92

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

55 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IND 5 BROWN Monty

59 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IND 5 WOODS Charlie

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

73 Howe Green House Sch. HG1 5 FLEMING Thomas 19.63

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

55 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IND 5 BROWN Monty
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Bib. School Team Yr Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

59 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IND 5 WOODS Charlie

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

8 St Cedd's IND 6 BINGHAM Nicholas 13.58

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

116 Aldwickbury AW4 5 DAWES Jonty 46.92
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U10 Mix  

Total time: 2:30.21 1 - HP1

83 Hamilton Primary HP1 TAYLOR Megan 25.65 23.41

84 Hamilton Primary HP1 WEST Josh 22.37 21.28

85 Hamilton Primary HP1 WHITLEY Agi 29.29 28.21

Not ClassifiedLG2

46 Littlegarth LG2 PALMER Izzy 22.81 22.22

47 Littlegarth LG2 PALMER Millie 22.20

48 Littlegarth LG2 VICOS Amelia 25.80

49 Littlegarth LG2 WINDRIDGE Samuel 19.76
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U10F  

Total time: 1:37.55 1 - LG1

42 Littlegarth LG1 BARTLETT Honor 16.19 15.62

43 Littlegarth LG1 KING Emily-Jane 17.14 16.86

44 Littlegarth LG1 MANN Madeleine 15.99 15.75

45 Littlegarth LG1 ROBINSON Eliza 21.62 20.81
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U10M  

Total time: 1:38.99 1 - OP1

25 Orwell Park Sch. OP1 SINCLAIR Charles 15.42 15.13

26 Orwell Park Sch. OP1 AITKEN-MOSS George 27.52 26.62

28 Orwell Park Sch. OP1 SINCLAIR Laurence 15.06 15.12

29 Orwell Park Sch. OP1 GREEN Sam 20.12 18.14

Total time: 1:57.96 2 - IP4

65 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP4 PROCTER Henry 19.82 19.30

66 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP4 CONWAY Oliver 19.84 18.78

67 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP4 MIDWOOD Seth 20.49 19.73

68 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP4 PENNINGTON Charlie 21.58

Not ClassifiedHP2

86 Hamilton Primary HP2 THORPE Eddie 26.06 25.81

87 Hamilton Primary HP2 COLDWELL Hector 25.44

88 Hamilton Primary HP2 JELPIDIFOROV Eric 21.48 20.99
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U12 Mix  

Total time: 1:36.91 1 - BH3

95 Berkhamsted Sch. BH3 CLARKE Roisin 17.56 16.91

96 Berkhamsted Sch. BH3 KAPDIA Alex 15.74 16.89

97 Berkhamsted Sch. BH3 NEWTON Charlie 15.09 14.72

98 Berkhamsted Sch. BH3 MASTERS-STEVENS Claudia 19.00 17.96

Total time: 1:41.66 2 - LG3

50 Littlegarth LG3 BARTLETT Arthur 15.85 15.33

51 Littlegarth LG3 MANN Pandora 20.05 19.20

52 Littlegarth LG3 ROBINSON Mary 18.01 17.35

53 Littlegarth LG3 WINDRIDGE Oliver 18.36 16.76

Total time: 1:53.26 3 - HG1

72 Howe Green House Sch. HG1 MILLS Lawrence 15.71 15.43

73 Howe Green House Sch. HG1 FLEMING Thomas 19.63

74 Howe Green House Sch. HG1 PERRY Charlotte 21.70

75 Howe Green House Sch. HG1 PERRY Georgia 21.13 19.66

Total time: 1:55.85 4 - BM1

103 Bedford Mordern BM1 GARRETT Katy 23.91 22.47

106 Bedford Mordern BM1 FAYSSE Ellen 23.25 22.17

108 Bedford Mordern BM1 SMITH Alexander 16.06 16.21

109 Bedford Mordern BM1 WILLIS Oliver 20.48 17.68

Total time: 2:03.21 5 - NS2

36 Norwich Sch. NS2 WARSOP Jasmine 22.34 22.15

37 Norwich Sch. NS2 MURPHY Daniel 18.98 18.17

38 Norwich Sch. NS2 ALSTON Thomas 21.03 20.54

Total time: 2:10.47 6 - HG2

76 Howe Green House Sch. HG2 GUEST Kiera 21.37 21.14

77 Howe Green House Sch. HG2 MACKENNA Angus 22.40 21.20

78 Howe Green House Sch. HG2 DUNNE Harriet 22.53 21.83

79 Howe Green House Sch. HG2 RATCLIFFE Sophie

Total time: 2:23.61 7 - HG3

80 Howe Green House Sch. HG3 LESTER Allan 23.59 22.10

81 Howe Green House Sch. HG3 MCNAUGHTON Bonnie 29.72 26.80

82 Howe Green House Sch. HG3 BUDD Hannah 21.26 20.14

Not ClassifiedSC1

9 St Catherines Sch. SC1 BARDETTI Giulietta

11 St Catherines Sch. SC1 BARDETTI Siena 18.63 18.18

12 St Catherines Sch. SC1 BARDETTI Romana 17.57

13 St Catherines Sch. SC1 MARTINS Daniel 19.13 19.06
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U12F  

Total time: 1:42.35 1 - IH1

69 Ipswich High Sch. IH1 ELLIFF Alexa 15.31 15.60

70 Ipswich High Sch. IH1 ASHE Daisy 20.12 20.37

71 Ipswich High Sch. IH1 SHELLEY Annie 15.68 15.27

Total time: 1:47.12 2 - AP1

120 Abbot's Hill Prep AP1 BARDER Katie 16.74 15.48

121 Abbot's Hill Prep AP1 THOMPSON Freya 20.20 19.38

122 Abbot's Hill Prep AP1 WILSON Alexa 19.12 18.74

123 Abbot's Hill Prep AP1 PRICE-JAMES Ina 18.35 18.69

Total time: 1:52.57 3 - ST2

16 St Albans High Sch. ST2 MAWSON Carys 17.02 16.18

17 St Albans High Sch. ST2 FROST Katie 19.36 17.80

18 St Albans High Sch. ST2 BARRON Harriet 21.48 20.73

19 St Albans High Sch. ST2 BARRON Francesca 26.83

Total time: 2:02.45 4 - AP2

124 Abbot's Hill Prep AP2 NIGHTINGALE Lucy 19.27 18.57

125 Abbot's Hill Prep AP2 MCCABE Millie 20.41 19.75

127 Abbot's Hill Prep AP2 BELL Matilda 22.57 21.88

128 Abbot's Hill Prep AP2 WILLIAMS Georgia 24.04 23.55

Not ClassifiedIP3

62 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP3 PROCTER Lucy

63 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP3 WOOD Caitlin 21.03 20.18

64 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP3 RAINS Alice 20.91 21.03
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U12M  

Total time: 1:32.42 1 - NS1

32 Norwich Sch. NS1 OGDEN Alex 14.46 14.37

33 Norwich Sch. NS1 WALES Jonathan 16.42 16.38

34 Norwich Sch. NS1 COLLEN Hamish 18.42 17.94

35 Norwich Sch. NS1 FISHER Harvey 15.39 15.40

Total time: 1:37.20 2 - AW3

112 Aldwickbury AW3 WILLIS Fraser 15.27 15.67

113 Aldwickbury AW3 LOUCAIDES Ollie 16.21 15.52

114 Aldwickbury AW3 PENDELL Adam 18.30 17.20

115 Aldwickbury AW3 HINE Harry 17.59 16.94

Total time: 1:57.35 3 - BH4

99 Berkhamsted Sch. BH4 CLARKE Conall 21.25 19.89

100 Berkhamsted Sch. BH4 HARRIS Felix 21.50

101 Berkhamsted Sch. BH4 CLARKE Alec 18.50 17.29

102 Berkhamsted Sch. BH4 HARRIS Max 19.91 20.51

Total time: 1:57.90 4 - AW4

116 Aldwickbury AW4 DAWES Jonty 46.92

117 Aldwickbury AW4 JOKISCH Oskar 19.71 19.72

118 Aldwickbury AW4 JENNINGS-MARES Arran 19.80 20.34

119 Aldwickbury AW4 JOKISCH Kaspar 19.65 18.68

Total time: 1:59.72 5 - IP1

56 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP1 CASKIE Euan 18.01 17.91

57 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP1 STALLWOOD-MCKILLIGON Elliot 19.76 18.16

58 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP1 HUBBARD William 23.65 22.23

60 Ipswich Preparatory Sch. IP1 MIDWOOD Joshua 24.39 22.59
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ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 2.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 2.0.21
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Bib. School Team SchYr Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Cat : U14 / Girls  

67 Farlingaye High Sch. IND 8 MANNBY Siobhan 14.46 14.07 14.07

111 Norwich Sch. NS3 8 LUCK Jemma 15.03 14.53 14.53

46 Berkhamsted Sch. BH2 7 SCRANAGE-HARRISON Eleanor 14.62 15.97 14.62

90 Ipswich High Sch. IH3 7 LAVENE Grace 15.06 14.79 14.79

112 Norwich Sch. NS3 8 COLLEN Grace 16.05 15.85 15.85

126 St Albans High Sch. ST1 7 WARMINGTON Harriet 16.13 15.93 15.93

98 New Hall Sch. NH1 8 MCLEISH Alice 17.46 16.85 16.85

152 Woodbridge Sch. WB2 7 BYE Katherine 17.12 16.86 16.86

143 Woodbridge Sch. IND 8 BOWERS Jess 17.36 17.31 17.31

86 Ipswich High Sch. IH2 7 SHELLEY Maddie 17.44 17.47 17.44

47 Berkhamsted Sch. BH2 7 HARRIS Amelia 18.53 17.59 17.59

13 Abbot's Hill AH4 7 BLYTH Helena 18.67 17.68 17.68

128 St Albans High Sch. ST1 8 WILLIS Annie 19.21 17.91 17.91

127 St Albans High Sch. ST1 8 CAMPBELL Ellen 18.39 18.07 18.07

16 Abbot's Hill AH4 8 BELL Rosie 20.22 19.06 19.06

14 Abbot's Hill AH4 7 ADSHEAD Lucy 20.36 19.60 19.60

15 Abbot's Hill AH4 8 MACELVOGUE Aoife 19.71 19.71

45 Berkhamsted Sch. BH2 8 CLARKE Niamh 20.45 20.02 20.02

44 Berkhamsted Sch. BH2 7 MASTERS-STEVENS Saskia 21.14 20.78 20.78

12 Abbot's Hill AH3 8 SANKEY Isabel 21.14 20.80 20.80

106 New Hall Sch. NH3 7 GOULD Lauren 21.90 21.30 21.30

144 Woodbridge Sch. IND 7 BUTLER MAYIER Lily 23.73 21.61 21.61

89 Ipswich High Sch. IH3 7 WHYTOCK JoJo 23.82 24.24 23.82

36 Bedford Mordern BM6 7 KENT Maddi 30.34 30.34

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

15 Abbot's Hill AH4 8 MACELVOGUE Aoife 19.71

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

36 Bedford Mordern BM6 7 KENT Maddi 30.34
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Bib. School Team SchYr Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Cat : U14 / Boys  

62 Copleston High Sch. CP1 8 TRONG Aaron 13.09 12.51 12.51

74 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB1 8 LONGSTAFF Michael 13.75 13.60 13.60

18 Aldwickbury AW1 8 FROST Sam 14.65 14.09 14.09

27 Bedford Mordern BM3 7 WILLIS James 14.96 14.96

132 Stanway Sch. IND 8 BUTTERS Harvey 15.46 14.97 14.97

53 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR1 8 MCCABE-ABEL Maximus 14.98 14.99 14.98

72 FitzWimarc Sch. IND 8 HADDEN Alexander 15.69 15.19 15.19

136 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC1 8 DAVIS Louis 15.31 15.69 15.31

95 Ispwich Sch. IS1 7 GRAY Freddie 15.65 15.62 15.62

50 Colchester High Sch. CH1 7 CROCKETT Fraser 15.65 15.71 15.65

115 Norwich Sch. NS4 8 WARSOP Rowen 16.39 15.98 15.98

20 Aldwickbury AW1 7 ROUTLEDGE Seb 16.11 16.31 16.11

24 Bedford Mordern BM3 7 BARTON Dominic 16.35 16.29 16.29

68 Felixstowe Acadamy IND 8 MARTIN Karl 17.14 16.52 16.52

100 New Hall Sch. NH2 8 MARTIN Joe 17.27 16.59 16.59

25 Bedford Mordern BM3 7 DRAKE Joshua 17.21 16.64 16.64

54 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR1 7 ELLIFF Luke 17.14 16.90 16.90

17 Aldwickbury AW1 7 CRIDLAND Jacob 17.58 17.05 17.05

103 New Hall Sch. NH2 7 NASH Adam 18.35 17.13 17.13

26 Bedford Mordern BM3 7 FORESTER Eddie 17.57 17.21 17.21

101 New Hall Sch. NH2 8 MARTIN Alex 17.25 17.75 17.25

35 Bedford Mordern BM5 8 SCHLOTE Harry 17.93 17.36 17.36

23 Aldwickbury AW2 7 RAE Edward 17.63 17.63

102 New Hall Sch. NH2 7 HARDING Luke 17.65 17.95 17.65

73 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB1 8 WOODS Samuel 19.27 17.82 17.82

34 Bedford Mordern BM5 8 KENT Sam 18.74 17.86 17.86

60 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR2 8 MARSTERSON Max 18.61 18.07 18.07

120 Orwell Park Sch. IND 8 DIXON SMITH Toby 19.24 18.19 18.19

121 Orwell Park Sch. IND 7 HALFHIDE William 18.90 18.25 18.25

160 Woodbridge Sch. WB5 7 RUFFORD George 19.14 18.29 18.29

22 Aldwickbury AW2 7 VIALOU-CLARK Felix 18.29 18.29

21 Aldwickbury AW2 7 LUCAS Bruno 18.30 18.68 18.30

99 New Hall Sch. NH1 8 BRAND Ethan 20.14 18.77 18.77

138 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC1 8 BROWN Theo 19.95 18.94 18.94

55 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR1 7 THOMAS Bertie 20.42 19.19 19.19

33 Bedford Mordern BM5 8 DOGRA Josh 19.46 19.46

29 Bedford Mordern BM4 7 EVANS Tim 20.92 19.53 19.53

59 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR2 7 MARSTERSON Alex 20.89 19.64 19.64

156 Woodbridge Sch. WB5 7 FOSTER Callam 19.68 1:43.42 19.68

105 New Hall Sch. NH3 8 HUGHES Thomas 19.88 19.88

61 Colne Community Sch. IND 7 LIGGINS Max 20.43 20.49 20.43

31 Bedford Mordern BM4 7 TERRY Victor 21.77 20.73 20.73

104 New Hall Sch. NH3 8 WOOD Henry 21.22 21.47 21.22

75 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB1 8 NAYLER Jamie 22.07 22.07

56 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR1 8 STONE Tom 23.97 23.23 23.23

158 Woodbridge Sch. WB5 7 JUSZT Oliver 23.93 23.96 23.93

28 Bedford Mordern BM4 7 CARR Ethan 25.44 26.56 25.44

30 Bedford Mordern BM4 7 KUPPER Alfie 36.80 25.75 25.75
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Bib. School Team SchYr Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

19 Aldwickbury AW1 8 LOUCAIDES Ed

32 Bedford Mordern BM5 8 KUVELJIC Gavrillo

79 Hitchin Boys Sch. 7 GODFREY Ethan

157 Woodbridge Sch. IND 7 BROOKS Leo

159 Woodbridge Sch. IND 7 TOMLINSON Louis

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

23 Aldwickbury AW2 7 RAE Edward 17.63

33 Bedford Mordern BM5 8 DOGRA Josh 19.46

75 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB1 8 NAYLER Jamie 22.07

105 New Hall Sch. NH3 8 HUGHES Thomas 19.88

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

19 Aldwickbury AW1 8 LOUCAIDES Ed

32 Bedford Mordern BM5 8 KUVELJIC Gavrillo

79 Hitchin Boys Sch. 7 GODFREY Ethan

157 Woodbridge Sch. IND 7 BROOKS Leo

159 Woodbridge Sch. IND 7 TOMLINSON Louis

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

22 Aldwickbury AW2 7 VIALOU-CLARK Felix 18.29

27 Bedford Mordern BM3 7 WILLIS James 14.96



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

ERSA Schools Championship Event 2014

== Senior's ==

Special Slalom 

Final Results - Age Groups

ALGEALGEVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 2.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 2.0.21

27/04/2014  /  Ipswich Ski Centre (GBR)  /  ERSA SC/2014  /  27/04/2014 at 14:43  /  Page 4/7

Bib. School Team SchYr Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Cat : U16 / Girls  

149 Woodbridge Sch. WB2 10 LILLYWHITE Alex 12.94 13.03 12.94

87 Ipswich High Sch. IH2 10 ROYAL Natasha 13.56 13.41 13.41

122 St Albans Girls Sch. (STAGS) SA1 10 BOTY Carys 13.45 13.45

85 Ipswich High Sch. IH2 10 DURANT Antonia 14.43 13.61 13.61

84 Ipswich High Sch. IH2 9 MCCABE-ABEL Scarlett 14.53 13.98 13.98

1 Abbot's Hill AH1 9 DEAN Emily 14.61 14.50 14.50

88 Ipswich High Sch. IH3 9 DEREVE Emma 14.67 14.56 14.56

2 Abbot's Hill AH1 10 BARDER Bea 15.59 14.94 14.94

5 Abbot's Hill AH2 10 BLYTH Charlotte 16.49 15.12 15.12

4 Abbot's Hill AH1 10 SMITH Lauren 15.14 15.14

150 Woodbridge Sch. WB2 10 TURNER Lucy-May 15.33 15.21 15.21

8 Abbot's Hill AH2 9 RUSSELL Rebecca 15.78 15.31 15.31

6 Abbot's Hill AH2 10 BELGER Hattie 16.27 15.43 15.43

9 Abbot's Hill AH3 10 CUTHBERT Bella 17.20 15.61 15.61

7 Abbot's Hill AH2 9 GARMENT Hattie 16.59 16.05 16.05

110 Northgate High Sch. NG1 9 CHASE Amber 16.55 16.07 16.07

51 Colchester High Sch. CH1 9 CROCKETT Charlotte 16.72 16.14 16.14

123 St Albans Girls Sch. (STAGS) SA1 9 DAVIGHI Lucia 16.32 18.05 16.32

3 Abbot's Hill AH1 9 SHREEVES Anna 25.83 16.48 16.48

11 Abbot's Hill AH3 9 HAYDEN Amelia 18.56 17.71 17.71

125 St Albans High Sch. IND 9 WILKINS Miranda 19.54 18.67 18.67

97 New Hall Sch. NH1 10 HARDING Bryony 20.31 19.34 19.34

124 St Albans Girls Sch. (STAGS) SA1 9 KELLETT Annelise 20.07 20.07

38 Bedford Mordern BM6 9 INSKIP Alice 21.79 21.31 21.31

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

10 Abbot's Hill AH3 10 MURPHY Rose

48 Billericay Sch. IND 10 ELPHICK Alex

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

122 St Albans Girls Sch. (STAGS) SA1 10 BOTY Carys 13.45

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

4 Abbot's Hill AH1 10 SMITH Lauren 15.14

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

10 Abbot's Hill AH3 10 MURPHY Rose

48 Billericay Sch. IND 10 ELPHICK Alex

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

124 St Albans Girls Sch. (STAGS) SA1 9 KELLETT Annelise 20.07
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Bib. School Team SchYr Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Cat : U16 / Boys  

135 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC1 9 BINGHAM Jonathan 12.88 12.52 12.52

107 Northgate High Sch. NG1 10 DAVIES Harry 13.03 12.65 12.65

109 Northgate High Sch. NG1 9 HOWE Charlie 13.43 13.61 13.43

42 Berkhamsted Sch. BH1 10 PARSEY James 13.52 13.56 13.52

147 Woodbridge Sch. WB1 10 GRAINGER Chris 13.67 13.53 13.53

65 Copleston High Sch. CP1 10 CASSIDY Ethan 14.06 13.87 13.87

83 Holbrook Acadamy IND 9 THOMPSON Connor 14.35 13.98 13.98

41 Berkhamsted Sch. BH1 9 NEWTON William 14.01 14.02 14.01

108 Northgate High Sch. NG1 9 HOWE Harry 14.93 14.16 14.16

63 Copleston High Sch. CP1 10 CASSIDY Cameron 14.54 14.24 14.24

52 Colchester High Sch. CH1 10 LAVENE Harry 22.05 14.41 14.41

64 Copleston High Sch. CP1 10 CASSIDY Finlay 15.67 14.95 14.95

116 Norwich Sch. NS4 9 WALES Joseph 15.44 15.07 15.07

69 Finchley Catholic FC1 10 BARDETTI Gianluca 15.75 15.48 15.48

96 New Hall Sch. NH1 10 MCLEICH James 16.87 15.63 15.63

49 Colchester High Sch. CH1 9 CARUANA Kieran 15.93 15.67 15.67

155 Woodbridge Sch. WB4 9 BYE Matt 17.04 16.37 16.37

71 Finchley Catholic FC1 10 CASALE Marco 18.06 16.78 16.78

70 Finchley Catholic FC1 10 CASALE Massimo 18.67 17.19 17.19

58 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR2 9 COUSINS Finn 19.32 17.91 17.91

39 Bedford Mordern BM6 10 O'MEARA Sam 20.02 19.11 19.11

154 Woodbridge Sch. WB4 9 WOODS BALLARD Will 57.55 19.12 19.12

37 Bedford Mordern BM6 9 BRITTON Alex 19.86 19.26 19.26

57 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR2 9 THOMAS Freddie 22.50 19.50 19.50

153 Woodbridge Sch. WB4 10 BUTTON Alex 20.64 20.05 20.05

76 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB3 9 GODFREY Archie 21.12 20.22 20.22

78 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB3 9 PRITCHARD Alexander 21.53 32.97 21.53

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

43 Berkhamsted Sch. BH1 9 ROUTLEDGE James

77 Hitchin Boys Sch. 10 LLOYD-WILLIAMS Dominic

139 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 9 BARBER Robert

141 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 9 FRASER James

142 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 9 MABERLY Mackenzie

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

43 Berkhamsted Sch. BH1 9 ROUTLEDGE James

77 Hitchin Boys Sch. 10 LLOYD-WILLIAMS Dominic

139 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 9 BARBER Robert

141 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 9 FRASER James

142 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 9 MABERLY Mackenzie
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Bib. School Team SchYr Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Cat : U19 / Boys  

118 Norwich Sch. NS4 12 CLAYTON Adam 12.03 11.77 11.77

92 Ispwich Sch. IS1 13 LALLY Cameron 13.12 12.92 12.92

129 St Columbas SC1 11 WARMINGTON Richard 13.46 13.01 13.01

119 Oaklands College IND 12 BOTY Harry 13.15 13.15

40 Berkhamsted Sch. BH1 11 PARSEY Michael 13.17 13.17

117 Norwich Sch. NS4 10 LUCK Ben 13.65 13.31 13.31

130 St Columbas SC1 11 BRESKAL Bailey 13.33 13.33

133 Suffolk One Sixth Form College IND 13 READER James 13.96 13.46 13.46

93 Ispwich Sch. IS1 13 HEAD James 14.44 13.56 13.56

66 Farlingaye High Sch. IND 13 RUIA Hamish 14.02 13.61 13.61

146 Woodbridge Sch. WB1 12 LILLTWHITE Adam 14.23 14.23

145 Woodbridge Sch. WB1 13 GODDARD Tom 14.37 14.55 14.37

94 Ispwich Sch. IS1 13 THOMPHON Alexander 14.64 14.62 14.62

148 Woodbridge Sch. WB1 11 LITTLE Jake 15.13 14.98 14.98

82 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB3 12 DEARDEN James 17.09 17.09

114 Norwich Sch. NS3 12 PERKINS Will 18.05 17.71 17.71

137 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC1 11 TURNER Benjamin 18.98 17.97 17.97

81 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB3 12 WETHERSPOON James 18.46 18.72 18.46

131 St Columbas SC1 11 IRELAND Thomas 20.80 20.80

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

80 Hitchin Boys Sch. 13 LLOYD-WILLIAMS Christian

140 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 11 SCOBIE Ben

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

40 Berkhamsted Sch. BH1 11 PARSEY Michael 13.17

119 Oaklands College IND 12 BOTY Harry 13.15

146 Woodbridge Sch. WB1 12 LILLTWHITE Adam 14.23

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

80 Hitchin Boys Sch. 13 LLOYD-WILLIAMS Christian

140 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 11 SCOBIE Ben

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

82 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB3 12 DEARDEN James 17.09

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

130 St Columbas SC1 11 BRESKAL Bailey 13.33

131 St Columbas SC1 11 IRELAND Thomas 20.80
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Bib. School Team SchYr Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

  Cat : U19 / Girls  

91 Ipswich High Sch. IH3 11 DURANT Ella 13.89 13.51 13.51

134 Thomas Mills High Sch. IND 11 TOOGOOD Natalia 13.58 13.58

151 Woodbridge Sch. WB2 12 JACKSON Verity 15.62 15.78 15.62

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

113 Norwich Sch. NS3 13 KABANI Zuzia

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

134 Thomas Mills High Sch. IND 11 TOOGOOD Natalia 13.58

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

113 Norwich Sch. NS3 13 KABANI Zuzia
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U14 Mix  

Not ClassifiedNH3

104 New Hall Sch. NH3 WOOD Henry 21.22 21.47

105 New Hall Sch. NH3 HUGHES Thomas 19.88

106 New Hall Sch. NH3 GOULD Lauren 21.90 21.30
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U14F  

Total time: 1:45.64 1 - ST1

126 St Albans High Sch. ST1 WARMINGTON Harriet 16.13 15.93

127 St Albans High Sch. ST1 CAMPBELL Ellen 18.39 18.07

128 St Albans High Sch. ST1 WILLIS Annie 19.21 17.91

Total time: 1:47.18 2 - BH2

44 Berkhamsted Sch. BH2 MASTERS-STEVENS Saskia 21.14 20.78

45 Berkhamsted Sch. BH2 CLARKE Niamh 20.45 20.02

46 Berkhamsted Sch. BH2 SCRANAGE-HARRISON Eleanor 14.62 15.97

47 Berkhamsted Sch. BH2 HARRIS Amelia 18.53 17.59

Total time: 1:55.59 3 - AH4

13 Abbot's Hill AH4 BLYTH Helena 18.67 17.68

14 Abbot's Hill AH4 ADSHEAD Lucy 20.36 19.60

15 Abbot's Hill AH4 MACELVOGUE Aoife 19.71

16 Abbot's Hill AH4 BELL Rosie 20.22 19.06
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U14M  

Total time: 1:35.79 1 - AW1

17 Aldwickbury AW1 CRIDLAND Jacob 17.58 17.05

18 Aldwickbury AW1 FROST Sam 14.65 14.09

19 Aldwickbury AW1 LOUCAIDES Ed

20 Aldwickbury AW1 ROUTLEDGE Seb 16.11 16.31

Total time: 1:38.66 2 - BM3

24 Bedford Mordern BM3 BARTON Dominic 16.35 16.29

25 Bedford Mordern BM3 DRAKE Joshua 17.21 16.64

26 Bedford Mordern BM3 FORESTER Eddie 17.57 17.21

27 Bedford Mordern BM3 WILLIS James 14.96

Total time: 1:43.62 3 - CR1

53 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR1 MCCABE-ABEL Maximus 14.98 14.99

54 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR1 ELLIFF Luke 17.14 16.90

55 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR1 THOMAS Bertie 20.42 19.19

56 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR1 STONE Tom 23.97 23.23

Total time: 1:43.64 4 - NH2

100 New Hall Sch. NH2 MARTIN Joe 17.27 16.59

101 New Hall Sch. NH2 MARTIN Alex 17.25 17.75

102 New Hall Sch. NH2 HARDING Luke 17.65 17.95

103 New Hall Sch. NH2 NASH Adam 18.35 17.13

Total time: 2:14.14 5 - BM4

28 Bedford Mordern BM4 CARR Ethan 25.44 26.56

29 Bedford Mordern BM4 EVANS Tim 20.92 19.53

30 Bedford Mordern BM4 KUPPER Alfie 36.80 25.75

31 Bedford Mordern BM4 TERRY Victor 21.77 20.73

Total time: 3:28.42 6 - WB5

156 Woodbridge Sch. WB5 FOSTER Callam 19.68 1:43.42

158 Woodbridge Sch. WB5 JUSZT Oliver 23.93 23.96

160 Woodbridge Sch. WB5 RUFFORD George 19.14 18.29

Not ClassifiedAW2

21 Aldwickbury AW2 LUCAS Bruno 18.30 18.68

22 Aldwickbury AW2 VIALOU-CLARK Felix 18.29

23 Aldwickbury AW2 RAE Edward 17.63

Not ClassifiedBM5

32 Bedford Mordern BM5 KUVELJIC Gavrillo

33 Bedford Mordern BM5 DOGRA Josh 19.46

34 Bedford Mordern BM5 KENT Sam 18.74 17.86

35 Bedford Mordern BM5 SCHLOTE Harry 17.93 17.36
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedHB1

73 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB1 WOODS Samuel 19.27 17.82

74 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB1 LONGSTAFF Michael 13.75 13.60

75 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB1 NAYLER Jamie 22.07
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U16 Mix  

Total time: 1:21.81 1 - NG1

107 Northgate High Sch. NG1 DAVIES Harry 13.03 12.65

108 Northgate High Sch. NG1 HOWE Harry 14.93 14.16

109 Northgate High Sch. NG1 HOWE Charlie 13.43 13.61

110 Northgate High Sch. NG1 CHASE Amber 16.55 16.07

Total time: 1:34.09 2 - CH1

49 Colchester High Sch. CH1 CARUANA Kieran 15.93 15.67

50 Colchester High Sch. CH1 CROCKETT Fraser 15.65 15.71

51 Colchester High Sch. CH1 CROCKETT Charlotte 16.72 16.14

52 Colchester High Sch. CH1 LAVENE Harry 22.05 14.41

Total time: 1:45.72 3 - NH1

96 New Hall Sch. NH1 MCLEICH James 16.87 15.63

97 New Hall Sch. NH1 HARDING Bryony 20.31 19.34

98 New Hall Sch. NH1 MCLEISH Alice 17.46 16.85

99 New Hall Sch. NH1 BRAND Ethan 20.14 18.77

Total time: 2:01.35 4 - BM6

36 Bedford Mordern BM6 KENT Maddi 30.34

37 Bedford Mordern BM6 BRITTON Alex 19.86 19.26

38 Bedford Mordern BM6 INSKIP Alice 21.79 21.31

39 Bedford Mordern BM6 O'MEARA Sam 20.02 19.11
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U16F  

Total time: 1:23.52 1 - IH2

84 Ipswich High Sch. IH2 MCCABE-ABEL Scarlett 14.53 13.98

85 Ipswich High Sch. IH2 DURANT Antonia 14.43 13.61

86 Ipswich High Sch. IH2 SHELLEY Maddie 17.44 17.47

87 Ipswich High Sch. IH2 ROYAL Natasha 13.56 13.41

Total time: 1:34.40 2 - AH2

5 Abbot's Hill AH2 BLYTH Charlotte 16.49 15.12

6 Abbot's Hill AH2 BELGER Hattie 16.27 15.43

7 Abbot's Hill AH2 GARMENT Hattie 16.59 16.05

8 Abbot's Hill AH2 RUSSELL Rebecca 15.78 15.31

Total time: 1:40.61 3 - AH1

1 Abbot's Hill AH1 DEAN Emily 14.61 14.50

2 Abbot's Hill AH1 BARDER Bea 15.59 14.94

3 Abbot's Hill AH1 SHREEVES Anna 25.83 16.48

4 Abbot's Hill AH1 SMITH Lauren 15.14

Total time: 1:51.02 4 - AH3

9 Abbot's Hill AH3 CUTHBERT Bella 17.20 15.61

10 Abbot's Hill AH3 MURPHY Rose

11 Abbot's Hill AH3 HAYDEN Amelia 18.56 17.71

12 Abbot's Hill AH3 SANKEY Isabel 21.14 20.80

Not ClassifiedSA1

122 St Albans Girls Sch. (STAGS) SA1 BOTY Carys 13.45

123 St Albans Girls Sch. (STAGS) SA1 DAVIGHI Lucia 16.32 18.05

124 St Albans Girls Sch. (STAGS) SA1 KELLETT Annelise 20.07
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U16M  

Total time: 1:22.31 1 - CP1

62 Copleston High Sch. CP1 TRONG Aaron 13.09 12.51

63 Copleston High Sch. CP1 CASSIDY Cameron 14.54 14.24

64 Copleston High Sch. CP1 CASSIDY Finlay 15.67 14.95

65 Copleston High Sch. CP1 CASSIDY Ethan 14.06 13.87

Total time: 1:41.93 2 - FC1

69 Finchley Catholic FC1 BARDETTI Gianluca 15.75 15.48

70 Finchley Catholic FC1 CASALE Massimo 18.67 17.19

71 Finchley Catholic FC1 CASALE Marco 18.06 16.78

Total time: 1:54.30 3 - CR2

57 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR2 THOMAS Freddie 22.50 19.50

58 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR2 COUSINS Finn 19.32 17.91

59 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR2 MARSTERSON Alex 20.89 19.64

60 Colchester Royal Grammer Schoo CR2 MARSTERSON Max 18.61 18.07

Total time: 2:30.77 4 - WB4

153 Woodbridge Sch. WB4 BUTTON Alex 20.64 20.05

154 Woodbridge Sch. WB4 WOODS BALLARD Will 57.55 19.12

155 Woodbridge Sch. WB4 BYE Matt 17.04 16.37
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U19 Mix  

Total time: 1:37.22 1 - NS3

111 Norwich Sch. NS3 LUCK Jemma 15.03 14.53

112 Norwich Sch. NS3 COLLEN Grace 16.05 15.85

113 Norwich Sch. NS3 KABANI Zuzia

114 Norwich Sch. NS3 PERKINS Will 18.05 17.71
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U19F  

Total time: 1:26.48 1 - IH3

88 Ipswich High Sch. IH3 DEREVE Emma 14.67 14.56

89 Ipswich High Sch. IH3 WHYTOCK JoJo 23.82 24.24

90 Ipswich High Sch. IH3 LAVENE Grace 15.06 14.79

91 Ipswich High Sch. IH3 DURANT Ella 13.89 13.51

Total time: 1:27.91 2 - WB2

149 Woodbridge Sch. WB2 LILLYWHITE Alex 12.94 13.03

150 Woodbridge Sch. WB2 TURNER Lucy-May 15.33 15.21

151 Woodbridge Sch. WB2 JACKSON Verity 15.62 15.78

152 Woodbridge Sch. WB2 BYE Katherine 17.12 16.86
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Bib. School Team Name Run 1 Run 2

  U19M  

Total time: 1:21.27 1 - NS4

115 Norwich Sch. NS4 WARSOP Rowen 16.39 15.98

116 Norwich Sch. NS4 WALES Joseph 15.44 15.07

117 Norwich Sch. NS4 LUCK Ben 13.65 13.31

118 Norwich Sch. NS4 CLAYTON Adam 12.03 11.77

Total time: 1:23.30 2 - IS1

92 Ispwich Sch. IS1 LALLY Cameron 13.12 12.92

93 Ispwich Sch. IS1 HEAD James 14.44 13.56

94 Ispwich Sch. IS1 THOMPHON Alexander 14.64 14.62

95 Ispwich Sch. IS1 GRAY Freddie 15.65 15.62

Total time: 1:25.48 3 - WB1

145 Woodbridge Sch. WB1 GODDARD Tom 14.37 14.55

146 Woodbridge Sch. WB1 LILLTWHITE Adam 14.23

147 Woodbridge Sch. WB1 GRAINGER Chris 13.67 13.53

148 Woodbridge Sch. WB1 LITTLE Jake 15.13 14.98

Total time: 1:33.35 4 - WC1

135 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC1 BINGHAM Jonathan 12.88 12.52

136 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC1 DAVIS Louis 15.31 15.69

137 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC1 TURNER Benjamin 18.98 17.97

138 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC1 BROWN Theo 19.95 18.94

Total time: 2:08.58 5 - HB3

76 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB3 GODFREY Archie 21.12 20.22

78 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB3 PRITCHARD Alexander 21.53 32.97

81 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB3 WETHERSPOON James 18.46 18.72

82 Hitchin Boys Sch. HB3 DEARDEN James 17.09

Not ClassifiedBH1

40 Berkhamsted Sch. BH1 PARSEY Michael 13.17

41 Berkhamsted Sch. BH1 NEWTON William 14.01 14.02

42 Berkhamsted Sch. BH1 PARSEY James 13.52 13.56

43 Berkhamsted Sch. BH1 ROUTLEDGE James

Not ClassifiedSC1

129 St Columbas SC1 WARMINGTON Richard 13.46 13.01

130 St Columbas SC1 BRESKAL Bailey 13.33

131 St Columbas SC1 IRELAND Thomas 20.80

Not ClassifiedWC2

139 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 BARBER Robert

140 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 SCOBIE Ben

141 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 FRASER James

142 Westcliff High Sch. for Boys WC2 MABERLY Mackenzie
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